

Miscellaneous Civil Appeal No. 18 of 2026

CNR MHSI01-000495-2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 2

Filed

SINDHUDURG-OROS.

DATE – 02.05.2026.

Sd/xxx

I/C Adhoc District Judge - 1,

Sindhudurg Oros

Miscellaneous Civil Appeal No. 18 of 2026

CNR MHSI01-000495-2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 3

Filed

SINDHUDURG-OROS.

DATE – 02.05.2026.

Sd/xxx

I/C Adhoc District Judge - 1,

Sindhudurg Oros

Miscellaneous Civil Appeal No. 18 of 2026

CNR MHSI01-000495-2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 4

Filed

SINDHUDURG-OROS.

DATE – 02.05.2026.

Sd/xxx

I/C Adhoc District Judge - 1,

Sindhudurg Oros

Miscellaneous Civil Appeal No. 18 of 2026

CNR MHSI01-000495-2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 6

R and R.

SINDHUDURG-OROS.

DATE – 02.05.2026.

Sd/xxx

I/C Adhoc District Judge - 1,

Sindhudurg Oros